

Acequia Madre del Rio Chiquito - Acequia del Monte
 Diversion Sturcture Rehabilitation Project
 William J. Miller Engineers, Inc.
 Bid Tabulation
 August 26, 2019

BID ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNITS	Engineers' Estimate		Barney & Sons Excavating Co.		Andamo Sanchez Excavating & Trucking, Inc.	
					UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	8	Mobilization and demobilization	1	LS	\$5,300.00	\$5,300.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
2	5	Pollution control	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
3	7	Construction surveys	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
4	3	Demolition and removal of existing structure	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
5	2	Clearing and grubbing	450	SY	\$15.00	\$6,750.00	\$6.70	\$3,015.00	\$10.00	\$4,500.00
6	23	Place compacted earthfill	150	CY	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00	\$30.00	\$4,500.00
7	32	Furnish and place reinforced concrete	13	CY	\$1,200.00	\$15,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00
8	71	Furnish and install 36" (H) x 60" (W) aluminum slide gate	2	EA	\$12,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$22,000.00
9	81	Miscellaneous metal fabrication and installation	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
10	61	Furnish and install Class A wire enclosed rip rap (with geotextile fabric)	26	CY	\$310.50	\$8,073.00	\$300.00	\$7,800.00	\$300.00	\$7,800.00
					SUBTOTAL: \$75,223.00		SUBTOTAL: \$69,815.00		SUBTOTAL: \$76,800.00	
					NMGRT (7.3125%): \$5,500.68		NMGRT (7.3125%): \$5,105.22		NMGRT (7.3125%): \$5,616.00	
					TOTAL: \$80,723.68		TOTAL: \$74,920.22		TOTAL: \$82,416.00	